LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

JUNAN

9,210,871

9,210,871

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
AIANISUSMNTAIURIUAATUVN NG

gunaunsters Janinuasugy

374

9,210,871

9,210,871
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)

JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassallng

AU
AREPRBIN

UTITUY

18918DU

EIEY

uUsnIsnall

6,015,620
2,262,240
3,753,380
1,345,500
318,000
610,000
205,000
212,500
880,500
880,500

0

0

8,241,620

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
432,480
0
432,480
20,000
0

20,000

0
30,000
30,000

482,480

UUSUITINUARY

1,850,760
0
1,850,760
348,000
103,000
205,000
40,000

0

4,100
4,100

0

0

2,202,860

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu
192,880
0
192,880
10,000
0

10,000

0
0

202,880

374

8,491,740
2,262,240
6,229,500
1,723,500
421,000
845,000
245,000
212,500
884,600
884,600
30,000
30,000

11,129,840
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U uUss e

U

AUNITINYIAITUEIU
ety

JUALTUY 3,500
A ldany 3,500
ARDULNY 0
Aassullng 0
VAU 0
ARSI 0
37U 3,500

MUUDINULAZUTIIN

#15150uN8

264,000
195,000
20,000
49,000
499,904
499,904

763,904

EIPEY

267,500
198,500
20,000
49,000
499,904
499,904

767,404
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WAUNIUNISANEN
Ny nuuimsmlliien | ussiuneuiesey
W 594
AunIsAnE wazUszaudnun
UYAaINg 362,880 1,051,680 1,414,560
Wuwiou (edsedn) 362,880 1,051,680 1,414,560
JUALEIUY 28,000 1,252,145 1,280,145
ANMBULNU 20,000 39,800 59,800
IR 8,000 533,595 541,595
finYa 0 641,150 641,150
GRERGRERNTIEGT 0 37,600 37,600
VAU 0 72,000 72,000
ARSI 0 37,000 37,000
ANAULAAsDaINS 0 35,000 35,000
JURUAAYL 0 1,223,200 1,223,200
Wuganuu 0 1,223,200 1,223,200
374 390,880 3,599,025 3,989,905
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LLN‘IJ\?’]‘L!EI"Iﬁ’]’iﬂJ'sj‘U

JU

JUANTINEY
ANMDULNU
A lvaey
AN JE0
574

UAUIUFIANEIATIZH

31U
JU

UYARINT
WuLou (Heusean)
JUANTINEUY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

EIEY

31U QﬁﬂU%ﬂ’]iﬂ’]ﬁ"liﬂJ?j“IJ

WAZIUASTUE VDY

226,500
120,000
36,500
70,000

226,500

UAIFANITHIAY

LAZHIAUAATIZI

633,300
633,300
45,800
29,800
16,000

679,100

374

226,500
120,000
36,500
70,000

226,500

3734

633,300
633,300
45,800
29,800
16,000

679,100
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

31U
JU

IUYARANT
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
AU
AR

EIPEY

NuNInvezyaray
wazdeUijna

587,520

587,520

1,085,500

50,000

920,500

115,000

200,000

200,000

1,873,020

wHUUES AT UL Y I D ST

31U
U

JUALIUGUY
Alrany

EIEY

NN CHIGEE I
AyuAINDULD

YUYY
30,000
30,000

30,000

374

587,520
587,520
1,085,500
50,000
920,500
115,000
200,000
200,000

1,873,020

374

30,000
30,000

30,000
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LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

U uUss e

W . . UL UAIEUIINUTIIU
AUATEUT IUTITN . . 393
. UUNUINIG 290y
KAZUUNUINIG

UATUIIY 145,000 135,000 111,000 391,000
A ldfaon 145,000 85,000 111,000 341,000
A13ER) 0 50,000 0 50,000
394 145,000 135,000 111,000 391,000
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Wi : 8/10

LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 393
n151Y51

JUYAAINS 1,422,240 0 1,422,240
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 1,422,240 0 1,422,240
uAnduau 100,000 675,000 775,000
ANMDULNU 55,000 0 55,000
A e 45,000 435,000 480,000
A13ER) 0 240,000 240,000
AU 0 1,656,000 1,656,000
AduLazdnoasns 0 1,656,000 1,656,000
591 1,522,240 2,331,000 3,853,240
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WAUTUNISINYAS
@ N NudwIndounay
NINYINTSITNYIA

JUALTEUY 145,000

A ldany 85,000

A Jan 60,000

AWy 224,000

GRGHHLI 124,000

AifuLavaIneada 100,000

39U 369,000

374

145,000
85,000
60,000

224,000

124,000

100,000

369,000
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LRUTUNITWEIYE

31U
JU

UYARINT
WuLfou (Heusedn)
JUANTILGY
A lvaey
GRPGT)
Aas1sUlng

VAU

uUnaIN1sUsEUN

307,920
307,920
1,680,000
100,000
80,000
1,500,000
105,000
55,000
50,000

2,092,920

EIPEY

307,920
307,920
1,680,000
100,000
80,000
1,500,000
105,000
55,000
50,000

2,092,920
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